Zoznam doslych dokladov v obdobi:

01.06.17-30.06.17

. Dodavatel

SH Datum HPKU Var.symbol

Datum

Strana:

Celk.cena

30.06.2017
1

Cen.odch.

1700125
1700126
1700127
1700128
1700129
1700130
1700131
1700132
1700133
1700134
1700135
1700136
1700137
1700138
1700139
1700140

39
39
39
41
60
62
39
39
39
64
62
60
33
62
60
21

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puachov
DMJ Market s.r.o.

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

Rajo, a.s.

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

DMJ Market s.r.o.
Bidfood Nové mesto n/ V

M.A.D.D.Fruit, s.r.o. prev.

DMJ Market s.r.o.
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.

.06.

07.06.2017 530716192
07.06.2017 530716016
07.06.2017 530716017
07.06.2017 1701302507
07.06.2017 1745356
07.06.2017 173172
07.06.2017 530716454
16.06.2017 530716984
16.06.2017 530716852
15.06.2017 1091939493
15.06.2017 173299
16.06.2017 1745603
21.06.2017 117100392
21.06.2017 173489
28.06.2017 1746156
28.06.2017 110811720

246,33
435,67
456,64
121,88

89,75
200,36
148,39
389,61
147,45

41,34
108,26
209,69
194,43

55,66

98,74
101,06



